
Lampasas County 27th District Court FEBRUARY 21ST, 2025 JUDGE GARRETT 

LAMPASAS 27th DISTRICT COURT 
Case Number: 25DC 11188 Defendant Offense: 
Associated: FORMBY, REX POSS CS PG 1/1·8 <1G 

1415 W. 6TH STREET 
Indictment Dat e: 01/01/1900 Disposition: 

lAMPASAS TX 76550 
Court Date: 02/21/2025 ~ttorney: 

~O AITY Date• Time I Narrative I 
!Setting: 1. ARRAIGNMENT 

!Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. ~ondsman: 
~PPEARANCE BOND 

Bond: 0.00 

DA: JESSICA GUY 
Case Number: 25DC11206 Defendant Offense: 
~ssoclated : ~ARZA, ROBERT ANTHONY THEFT PROP <$2,500 2/MORE PREV CONV 

348 CR 4314 
Indictment Date : 01/01/1900 Disposition: 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
Court Date: 02/21/2025 ~ttorney: 

~ARY PRUST Date 8t Time I Narrative I 
!Setting: 1. ARRAIGNMENT 1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMB 

350 
!Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. ~USTIN , TX 78762 

Bondsman: 
Bond: 0.00 BOND BAIL BONDS 

PO BOX 532 
DA: JESSICA GUY tOMANCHE TX 76442 
Case Number: 25DC11198 Defendant Offense: 
~ssociated : FUENTES-VELAZQUEZ, JOAB POSS CS PG 1/1-8 >=1G<4G 

1438 CR 3340 
IIndictment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition: 

~EMPNER TX 76539 
Court Date: 02/21/2025 ~ttorney: 

~O AITY Date• Time I Narrative I 
!Setting: 1. ARRAIGNMENT 

!Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 
~-ACTION BONDS 

Bond: 0.00 503 S LIVE OAK ST 
LAMPASAS, TX 76550 

DA: CHELSEA ROSEMAN 
Case Number: 2SDC11207 Defendant Offense: 
~ssoclated: DAVIS, KENNETH RICHARD THEFT PROP <$2,500 2/MORE PREV CONV 

1306 S MURTLE ST 
I ndictment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition: 

~EORGETOWN TX 78626 
~ourt Date: 02/21/2025 ~ttorney: 

KIRK FULK Date 8t Time I Narrative I 
!Setting: 1. ARRAIGNMENT PO BOX 1049 

~OLDTHWAITE, TX 76844 
Setting Tim e: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 

~N JAIL 
Bond: 0.00 

DA: CHELSEA ROSEMAN 
Case Number: 25DC11208 Defendant Pffense: 
Associated: DAVIS, KENNETH RICHARD THEFT PROP <$2,500 2/MORE PREV CONV 

1306 S MURTLE ST 
Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 ~isposltion : 

GEORGETOWN TX 78626 
Court Date: 02/21/2025 Attorney: 

KIRK FULK Date 8t Time I Narrative I 
Setting: 1. ARRAIGNMENT PO BOX 1049 

GOLDTHWAITE, TX 76844 
Sett.ing Tim e: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 

N JAIL 
Bond: 0.00 

DA: CHELSEA ROSEMAN 
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Lampasas County 27th District Court FEBRUARY 2 1 ST, 2025 JUDGE GARRETT 

~ase Number: 25DC11202 Def endant Pffense: 
Associated: LUCKSINGER, DEBORAH JO PQSS CS PG 1/1-8 <1G 

902 E 3RD ST 
Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition: 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
Court Date: 02/21/2025 Attorney: 

EDDIE SHELL Date & Time I Narrative I 
Setting: 1. ARRAIGNMENT 211 S WATER ST 

BURNET, TX 78611 
Setting Time: 9 :00 A.M. Bondsman: 

nN JAIL 
Bond: 0.00 

DA: CHELSEA ROSEMAN 
Case Number: 25DC11209 Defendant Offense: 
Associated: PATTERSON, CRYSTAL NICOLE "°SS MARIJ >40Z<=5LBS 

6025 HWY 84 W 
Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition: 

BROWNWOOD TX 76801 
Court Date: 02/21/2025 !Attorney: 

EDDIE SHELL Date & Time I Narrative I 
$ettlng: 1. ARRAIGNMENT 211 S WATER ST 

!Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. 
BURNET, TX 78611 
Bondsman: 
BOND BAIL BONDS 

Bond: 0.00 PO BOX 532 
tOMANCHE, TX 76442 

DA: CHELSEA ROSEMAN 
Case Number: 24DC 11177 !Defendant Pffense: 
Associated: iSVACHA, GLEN HARTLEY TRADEMARK COUNTERFEITING > =$30K <$150K 

1468 JACK RABBIT LANE 
IIndlctment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition : 

K:OPPERAS COVE TX 76522 
~ourt Date: 02/21/2025 !Attorney: 

EDDIE SHELL Date & Time I Narrative I 
!Setting: 1. ARRAIGNMENT 211 S WATER ST 

BURNET, TX 78611 
$ettlng Time : 9 :00 A.M. Bondsman: 

l-\PPEARANCE BOND 
Bond: 0.00 

DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 
Case Number: 24DC 11176 !Defendant Offense: 
Associated: $VACHA, CRESENCIA ZERDA TRADEMARK COUNTERFEITING > =$30K <$150K 

1468 JACK RABBIT LANE 
IIndlctment Date: 01/01/1900 blsposition: 

k:;OPPERAS COVE TX 76522 
~ourt Date: 02/ 21/2025 !Attorney: 

EDDIE SHELL Date & Time I Narrative I 
!Setting : 1. ARRAIGNM ENT 211 S WATER ST 

BURNET, TX 786 11 
$ettlng Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 

l-\PPEARANCE BOND 
Bond: 0.00 

DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 
Case Number: 24DC 11179 Defendant Pffense: 
Associated: ::ONSEJERO, JOHNATHAN AMANTE TRADEMARK COUNTERFEITING > =$30K <$150K 

468 JACKRABBIT LN 
Indictment Date: 01/ 01/ 1900 Disposition: 

COPPERAS COVE TX 76522 
Court Date: 02/21/2025 Attorney: 

GARY E PRUST Date & Time I Narrative I 
Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL PO BOX 6216 

AUSTIN, TX 78762 
Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 

APPEARANCE BOND 
Bond: 0.00 

DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 
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Lampasas County 27th District Court FEBRUARY 2 1ST, 2025 JUDGE GARRETT 

Case Number: 24DC 11140 Defendant P ffense: 
Associated: ~ECKBAND, DONALD TRAVIS fQSS CS PG 1/1-8 <lG 

614 N 7TH STREET 
I ndictment Date: 01/01/1900 D isposition: 

OMETA TX 76853 
Court Date: 02/21/2025 Attorney: 

KIRK FULK Dat e It Tim e I Narrative I 
Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 

Setti ng Time: 9:00 A.M. !Bondsman: 
~-ACTION BONDS 

Bond: 0.00 503 S LIVE OAK ST 
LAMPASAS, TX 76550 

DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 
Case Number: 24DC 11178 Defendant Offense: 
Associated : K:ONSEJERO, CHREZLEE ZERDA TRADEMARK COUNTERFEITING > =$30K <$1 SOK 

1468 JACKRABBIT LN 
Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition : 

tOPPERAS COVE TX 76522 
!Court Date: 02/21/2025 ~ttorney: 

KIRK FULK Date & Time I Narrative I 
!Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL PO BOX 1049 

K;OLDTHWAITE, TX 76844 
!Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 

~PPEARANCE BOND 
Bond: 0.00 

DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 
Case Number: 24DC 11169 Defendant Offense: 
Associated: EVANS, URIYAH DAYSHUN J:ORGERY FINANCIAL INSTRUMENT > = $2500<$30K IAT 

~508 HOLLY OAK LANE 
Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposi tion: 

KILLEEN TX 76542 
Court Date: 02/21/2025 ~ttorney: 

KIRK FULK Date & Time I Nar rative I 
Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL PO BOX 1049 

K;OLDTHWAITE, TX 76844 
~ttlng Time: 9 :00 A.M. ~ondsman: 

BOND BAIL BONDS 
Bond: 0.00 PO BOX 532 

K:OMANCHE, TX 76442 
DA: JESSICA GUY 
lease Number: 2SDC 11186 Defendant Offe nse: 
~ssoclated : KERNES, JIMMY LEE POSS CS PG 1/1-B <lG 

I ndictment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition: 

Court Date: 02/21/2025 ~ttorney: 
ZACHARY MORRIS Date & Time I Narrative I 

!Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 1412 SOUTH LIVEOAK 
LAMPASAS, TX 76550 

Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 
~-ACTION BONDS 

Bond: 0.00 503 S LIVE OAK ST 
LAMPASAS, TX 76550 

DA: CHELSEA ROSEMAN 
Case Number: 24DC 11100 Defendant P ffense: 
Associated: REESER, DAVID LEE 'Poss cs PG 1/1-B >=4G<200G 

~125 FAIRMONT ST 
Indictment Dat e: 01/01/1900 bisposl t .lon: 

~BILENE TX 79605 
Court Date: 02/21/2025 ~ttorney: 

KIRK FULK Date It Tim e I Narrative I 
Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL PO BOX 1049 

K;OLDTHWAITE, TX 76844 
Setting Ti me: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 

BOND BAIL BONDS 
Bond : 0.00 PO BOX 532 

tOMANCHE, TX 76442 
DA: JESSICA GUY 

3 1Pag-: Lampasas 27th District Court Print Date 212012025 



Lampasas County 27th District Court FEBRUARY 21ST, 2025 JUDGE GARRETT 

~ase Number: 24DC 11152 Defendant Offense: 
~ssoclated: ~ILLARREAL, DALILA DEADLY CONDUCT DISCHARGE FIREARM 

176 PR 
IIndlctment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition: 

j(EMPNER TX 76539 
~ourt Date: 02/21/2025 ~ttorney: 

KiARY E PRUST Date & Time I Narrative I 
!Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL l>O BOX 6216 

IAUSTIN, TX 78762 
!Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 

LISA'S BAIL BONDS 007 
Bond : 0.00 111 E. JACKSON STE 5 

BURNET, TX 78611 
DA: JESSICA GUY 
~ase Number: 24DC 11129 Pefendant !Offense: 
Associated: FORTNER, JOHN LINDEN TNDECENCY W/CHILD SEXUAL CONTACT 

521 LIBERTY HILL ROAD 
IIndlctment Date: 01/01/1900 !Disposition: 

JARRELL TX 76537 
Court Date: 02/21/2025 Attorney : 

SCOTT SINSABAUGH Date & Time I Narrative I 
Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 100 W. CENTRAL TEXAS 

EXPRESSWAY STE. 309 
Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. HARKER HEIGHTS, TX 76548 

Bondsman: 
Bond: 0.00 MIKE BYRD OBA A-FREEDOM BAIL 

BONDS 
DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 109 S. ST. CHARLES STREET 

BRENHAM TX 77833 
Case Number: 25DC 11194 Defendant !Offense: 
Associated: ECKLES, LAUREN ASHLEY THEFT PROP <$2,500 2/MORE PREV CONV 

820 CR 4126 
Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition: 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
~ourt Date: 02/21/2025 Attorney : 

SCOTT H. WILKERSON Date & Tim e I Narrative I 
!Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL P.O. BOX 625 

BELTON, TX 76513 
Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 

APPEARANCE BOND 
Bond: 0.00 

DA: JESSICA GUY 
~ase Number: 24DC 11104 Defendant Offense : 
Associated: STRANGE, SKI OWEN AGG ASSAULT DATE/FAMILY/HOUSE W/WEAPON SB! 

560 CR 4808 
IIndlctment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition: 

KEMPNER TX 76539 
~ourt Date: 02/21/2025 Attorney : 

K;ARY PRUST Date & Time I Narrative I 
!Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMB 

~so 
!Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. IAUSTIN, TX 78762 

!Bondsman: 
!Bond: 0.00 ~N JAIL 

DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 
~ase Number: 2SDC 11185 Defendant Offense: 
~ssoclated : ~BARRA, FELIX BURGLARY OF BUILDING 

603 EAVE G 
Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition : 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
Court Date: 02/21/2025 Attorney : 

GARY PRUST Date & Time I Narrative I 
Setti ng: 2. PRE TRIAL 1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMB 

350 
Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. AUSTIN, TX 78762 

Bondsman: 
Bond: 0.00 N JAIL 

DA: CHELSEA ROSEMAN 
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Lampasas County 27th District Court FEBRUARY 21ST, 2025 JUDGE GARRETT 

Case Number: 25DC 11191 !Defendant Offense: 
Associated: FAGAN, CHRISTOPHER LAMONT ASSAULT FAMILY/ HOUSEHOLD MEMBER W/ PREV CONV 

706 BROWN ST 
Indictment Date: 01/01/ 1900 Disposition: 

k:ourt Date: 02/21/2025 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
!Attorney: 
EDDIE SHELL Date & Time I Narrative I 

!setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 1211 S WATER ST 

!setting Tim e: 9:00 A.M. 
BURNET, TX 78611 
IBondsman: 
~N JAI L 

!Bond: 0.00 

IDA: JESSICA GUY 
lease Number: 25DC 11187 Defendant Offense: 
!Associated : k;AUNA, AMANDA NICOLE 'FRAUD USE/POSS IDENTIFYING INFO # ITEMS 10<50 

1019 MILL ST. 
!Indictment Date: 01/ 01/1900 Disposition : 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
k:ourt Date: 02/21/2025 !Attorney: 

EDDIE SHELL Date & Time I Narrative I 
!setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 211 S WATER ST 

!setting Time: 9 :00 A.M. 
BURNET, TX 78611 
!Bondsman: 
N JAIL 

IBond: 0.00 

D A: JESSICA GUY 
lease Number: 24DC 11167 Defendant !Offense: 
!Associated: GAUNA, AMANDA NICOLE 'CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE 

1019 MILL ST. 
~ndlctment Date: 01/ 01/ 1900 Disposi tion: 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
k:ourt Date: 02/21/2025 !Attorney: 

EDDIE SHELL Date & Time I Narrative I 
!setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 211 S WATER ST 

!setti ng Time: 9:00 A.M. 
BURNET, TX 78611 
!Bondsman: 
N JAIL 

IBond: 0.00 

IDA: JESSICA GUY 
lease Number: 24DC 1117 1 !Defendant !Offense: 
!Associated: k;AUNA, AMANDA NICOLE !POSS CS PG 1/ l · B >=4G<200G 

1019 MILL ST. 
!Indictment Date: 01/ 01/ 1900 Disposition: 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
!court Date: 02/21/2025 !Attorney: 

EDDIE SHELL Date & Time I Narrative I 
Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 211 S WATER ST 

BURNET, TX 78611 
Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 

IN JAIL 
Bond: 0.00 

DA: JESSICA GUY 
Case Number: 24DC 11172 Defendant !Offense: 
Associated : WITTMAN, SHONNA LYNN !TAMPER W/ GOV REC-INS DOC (A)(l ,3,4, 6) 

507 N SPRING ST 
Indictment Date: 01/ 01/ 1900 Disposition: 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
Court Date: 02/21/2025 Attorney: 

GARY E PRUST Date & Time I Narrative I 
!setting: 2. PRE TRIAL PO BOX 6216 

~USTIN, TX 78762 
!setting Time: 9:00 A.M . Bondsman: 

[ N JAIL 
Bond: 0.00 

D A: JESSICA GUY 
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Lampasas County 27th District Court FEBRUARY 21 ST, 2025 JUDGE GARRETT 

~ase Number: 24DC 11143 Defendant !Offense: 
~ssoclated : WELLS, ELIJAH DESHAWN '.BURGLARY OF BUILDING 

3600 COLONIAL PARKWAY 
~ndlctment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition: 

BELTON TX 76513 
~ourt Date: 02/2 1/2025 Attorney: 

GARY PRUST Date & Time I Nar rat ive I 
!Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMB 

350 
!Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. AUSTIN, TX 78762 

Bondsman: 
~ond: 0.00 A BUDGET MILITARY & CIVILIAN BAIL 

BOND 
PA: JOHN GREENWOOD 1902 S. LOOP 121 

BELTON TX 76513 
Case Number: 24DC 11154 Defendant !Offense: 
Associated: PADGETT, KORY SHANE IAGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON 

846 CR 2644 
Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition: 

LOMETA TX 76853 
Court Date: 02/21/2025 Attorney: 

EDDIE SHELL Date & Time I Narrative I 
Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 211 S WATER ST 

BURNET, TX 78611 
Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 

N JAIL 
Bond: 0.00 

DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 
Case Number: 24DC 11151 Defendant !Offense: 
Associated: MCLAUGHLIN, JOHN NATHAN 'f'/ADING ARREST DET WNEH 

500 S 4TH STREET 
Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition: 

ROBINSON PLAZA TX 76706 
Court Date: 02/21/2025 ~ttorney: 

EDDIE SHELL Date & Time I Narrative I 
Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 1211 S WATER ST 

BURNET, TX 78611 
Setting Tim e: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 

N JAIL 
Bond: 0.00 

DA: JESSICA GUY 
Case Number: 24DC 11159 Defendant !Offense: 
Associated: ISAVOIE, KOLLAN KRISTOPHER ~NDECENCY W/CHILD SEXUAL CONTACT 

200 RIVERVIEW DR 
Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition : 

Court Date: 02/21/2025 ~ttorney: 
EDDIE SHELL Date & Time I Narrative I 

Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 211 S WATER ST 
BURNET, TX 78611 

Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 
N JAIL 

Bond: 0.00 

DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 
Case Number: 24DC 11170 Defendant !Offense: 
Associated: HONAKER-ELROD, CHEYENNE SERI !poss cs PG 111-e <JG 

14470 OAKAL.LA RD 
Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition : 

KILLEEN TX 76549 
Court Date : 02/21/2025 ~ttorney : 

KIRK FULK Date & Time I Narrative I 
Setting: 3. PLEA PO BOX 1049 

K;OLDTHWAITE, TX 76844 
Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 

N JAIL 
Bond: 0.00 

DA: CHELSEA ROSEMAN 
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Lampasas County 27th District Court FEBRUARY 21ST, 2025 JUDGE GARRETT 

Case Number: 10951 Defendant Offense: 
Associated: DIEHL, JONATHAN CARL THEFT PROP >=$ 2,500<$30K 

205 A ST. 
!Indictment Date: 07/ 12/2023 Disposition: 

LOMETA TX 76853 
leourt Date: 02/ 21/ 2025 !Attorney: 

EDDIE G. SHELL Date & Time I Narrative I 
!setting: ADJUDICATION 16000 NORTH HIGHWAY 281 

ANNOUNCEMENT MARBLE FALLS, TX 78654 
!setting Time: !Bondsman: 

9:00 A.M. OCN JAIL 
Bond: 

0.00 
DA: 

JESSICA GUY 
lease Number: 10369 Defendant !offense: 
!Associated: DELACRUZ, JOSHUA DALE IJNVASIVE VISUAL RECORDING 

1107 MILL ST 
Indictment Date: 02/12/ 2020 Disposition: 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
Court Date: 02/ 21/ 2025 Attorney: 

EDDIE SHELL Date & Time I Narrative I 
Setting: ADJUDICATION 211 S WATER ST 

HEARING BURNET, TX 78611 
Setting Time: Bondsman: 

9:00 A.M. N JAIL 
Bond: 

1500.00 
DA: 

JESSICA GUY 
Case Number: 10843 Defendant !offense: 
Associated: DELACRUZ, JOSHUA DALE !Poss cs PG 1/1 -B <1G 

1107 MILL ST 
I ndictment Date: 11/09/2022 Disposition: 

lcourt Date: 02/21/2025 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
!Attorney: 
EDDIE SHELL Date & Time I Narrative I 

!setting: ADJUDICATION 211 S WATER ST 
HEARING BURNET, TX 78611 

!setting Time: Bondsman: 
9:00 A.M. ~N JAIL 

Bond: 
0.00 

DA: 
JESSICA GUY 

lease Number: 10394 Defendant !Offense: 
!Associated: 10092 !GAUNA, AMANDA NICOLE lt:ORGERY FINANCIAL INSTRUMENT ENH IAT 

1019 MILL ST. 
Indictment Date: 03/ 11/2020 Disposition: 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
Court Date : 02/21/ 2025 ~ttorney: 

EDDIE SHELL Date & Time I Narrative I 
!setting: ADJUDICATION ~11 S WATER ST 

HEARING BURNET, TX 78611 
!setting Time: Bondsman: 

9:00 A.M . IN JAIL 
Bond: 

0.00 
IDA: 

JESSICA GUY 
Case Number: 10092 Defendant !offense: 
!Associated: 10394 k;AUNA, AMANDA NICOLE !Poss cs PG 1 >=1G<4G 

1019 MILL ST. 
Indictment Date: 09/12/2018 Disposition: 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
leourt Date: 02/21/2025 ~ttorney: 

EDDIE SHELL Date & Time I Narrative I 
!setting: ADJUDICATION 211 S WATER ST 

HEARING BURNET, TX 78611 
!setting Time: Bondsman: 

9:00 A.M. [N JAIL 
Bond: 

3000.00 
DA: 

JESSICA GUY 
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Lampasas County 27th District Court FEBRUARY 21ST, 2025 JUDGE GARRETT 

~ase Number: 24DC 11132 Defendant Offense: 
!Associated: SLUDER, JIMMY LEE ~SS CS PG J/J-B <JG 

917 S 17TH STREET 
lndlctment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition : 

:OPPERAS COVE TX 76522 
~ourt Date: 02/21/2025 Attorney: 

GARY PRUST Date 8t Time I Narrative I 
!Setting: MOTION TO 1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMB 

SUPPRESS 350 
!Setting Time: AUSTIN, TX 78762 

9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 
~ond: A ACTION BAIL BOND COMPANY 

0.00 P.O. BOX 446 
DA: BALLINGER, TX 76821 

JOHN GREENWOOD 
Case Number: 10723 Defendant Pffense: 
Associated : !YOUNG, BRANDON LEE !ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD MEMBER W/PREV CONV 

210 N 8TH 
Indictment Date: 02/09/2022 Disposition: 

LOMETA TX 76853 
Court Date: 02/21/2025 !Attorney: 

EDDIE SHELL Date 8t Time I Narrative I 
Setting: Plea Not True 211 S WATER ST 

BURNET, TX 78611 
Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 

N JAIL 
Bond: 3000.00 

DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 
Case Number: 10979 [Defendant Offense: 
!Associated: NENA, CARSON MYER AGG ASSAULT DATE/ FAMILY/ HOUSE W/ WEAPON 

567 APACHE 
Indictment Date: 09/13/2023 Disposition: 

Court Date: 02/21/2025 !Attorney: 
k;ARY PRUST Date 8t Time I Narrative I 

!Setting: Review 1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMB 
350 

!Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. ~USTIN, TX 78762 
~ondsman: 

Bond: 0.00 ~N JAIL 

DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 
Case Number: 10978 !Defendant Offense: 
!Associated: NENA, CARSON MYER CAPITAL MURDER BY TERROR THREAT/ OTHER FELONY 

567 APACHE 
Indictment Date: 09/13/2023 Disposition : 

Court Date: 02/21/2025 !Attorney: 
KiARY PRUST Date 8t Time I Narrative I 

!Setting: Review 1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMB 
350 

!Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. ~USTIN, TX 78762 
Bondsman: 

Bond: 0.00 ~N JAIL 

DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 
Case Number: 10329 Pefendant Offense: 
!Associated: BENCH, KAYLA NICOLE POSS CS PG 1 <JG 

1601 EAVE G 
~ndlctment Date: 11/13/2019 Disposition: 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
Court Date: 02/21/2025 ~ttorney: 

EDDIE SHELL Date 8t Time I Narrative I 
!Setting: Revocation 211 S WATER ST 

BURNET, TX 78611 
!Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 

~N JAIL 
Bond: 1000.00 

IDA: JOHN GREENWOOD 
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Lampasas County 27th District Court FEBRUARY 21ST, 2025 JUDGE GARRETT 

!case Number: 10718 Defendant !offense: 
~ssociated : STRASSBURG, KRYSTAL LEEANN 'DRNING WHILE INTOXICATED JRD OR MORE 

501 W. CTE APT #3605 
IIndlctment Date: 01/12/2022 Disposition: 

Court Date: 02/21/2025 !Attorney: 
EDDIE SHELL Dat e 8t Tim e I Narrative l 

Setting : Revocation 1211 S WATER ST 
BURNET, TX 78611 

Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. !Bondsman: 
nN JAIL 

Bond: 2500.00 

DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 
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